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Description

199812230005
12391

12/23/1998
10:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
RICHARD T

199209090001
93731

199902110000
60671

02/11/1999
01:55:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, WILLIAM
KEITH

7 152 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:152

199902110000
60721

02/11/1999
02:08:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199608190002
68551

199902110000
60741

02/11/1999
02:11:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTE,
ROANLD
DENNIS

199902110000
60731

02/11/1999
02:08:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

21 84 Lot#:61
Book:21 Pg:84

199903020000
86441

03/02/1999
01:14:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
DENNIS W

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199903020000
86451

03/02/1999
01:17:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAMBERG,
RAYFORD E

199205040000
69751

199903030000
87751

03/03/1999
10:21:21

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TENNYSON,
PRESLEY SR

58 791 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:797
Instr
#:19731025000
059030

Book:58
Pg:791
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903180001
12971

03/18/1999
09:24:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNON,
JAN P

5 6 Lot#:40 Book:5
Pg:6

199904140001
58611

04/14/1999
11:33:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNGARDEN,
J B

3 52 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:52

199904020001
38621

04/02/1999
08:22:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT,
JAMES H JR

3 140 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:140
Desc:8,

199904020001
38651

04/02/1999
08:22:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
JAMES M

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199904190001
64661

04/19/1999
11:38:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS,
HOWARD



199904280001
78291

04/28/1999
02:48:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CARLTON
RAY

199505250001
36321

199905260002
19901

05/26/1999
09:58:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
THOMAS L

24 62 Lot#:132
Book:24 Pg:62

199905280002
25891

05/28/1999
02:58:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA 199303160000
71781

199907010002
76711

07/01/1999
11:26:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEALY, JOHN
C

199508170002
25521

199907010002
76721

07/01/1999
11:26:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
MONTEVALLO

199907010002
76731

07/01/1999
11:26:21

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JACKIE R

199411220003
46681

199907010002
76701

07/01/1999
11:26:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DONALD R

199207280001
52671

199907020002
78811

07/02/1999
12:10:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA

199907290003
15731

07/29/1999
08:59:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TEDFORD,
SUSAN M

199307090002
00981

199908090003
32071

08/09/1999
09:11:26

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOVE, CARL E

199908090003
32061

08/09/1999
09:11:25

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN, BILLY
G

Lot#:42
Desc:TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO
SEE INSTRU

199908090003
32111

08/09/1999
09:11:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING,
JEREMI L

3 124 Lot#:1 Blk:E
Book:3 Pg:124

199908110003
36741

08/11/1999
08:46:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS, J
DENNIS

23 75 Lot#:45
Book:23 Pg:75

199909090003
77871

09/09/1999
09:35:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

23 121 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121

199910040004
12031

10/04/1999
12:56:49

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT,
JAMES
HOWARD JR

3 140 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:140
Desc:8  SEE
INSTRUMENT



199910150004
27331

10/15/1999
08:31:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPIRIT &
TRUTH
MINISTRIES

Lot#:9 Blk:35
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
DUNSTANS
SURVEY
CALERA

199911030004
52971

11/03/1999
09:39:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRON,
JOHN WAYNE

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
SW SEC 23,
SEE INST


