	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; N	lame= PE	OPLES BA	ANK AND	TRUST C	OMPANY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812230005 12391	12/23/1998 10:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RICHARD T					199209090001 93731	
199902110000 60671	02/11/1999 01:55:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, WILLIAM KEITH			7	152		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:152
199902110000 60721	02/11/1999 02:08:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199608190002 68551	
199902110000 60741	02/11/1999 02:11:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTE, ROANLD DENNIS						
199902110000 60731	02/11/1999 02:08:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			21	84		Lot#:61 Book:21 Pg:84
199903020000 86441	03/02/1999 01:14:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, DENNIS W						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199903020000 86451	03/02/1999 01:17:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAMBERG, RAYFORD E					199205040000 69751	
199903030000 87751	03/03/1999 10:21:21	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TENNYSON, PRESLEY SR			58	791	Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:797 Instr #:19731025000 059030	Book:58 Pg:791 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903180001 12971	03/18/1999 09:24:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNON, JAN P			5	6		Lot#:40 Book:5 Pg:6
199904140001 58611	04/14/1999 11:33:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNGARDEN, J B			3	52		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:52
199904020001 38621	04/02/1999 08:22:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT, JAMES H JR			3	140		Lot#:7 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:140 Desc:8,
199904020001 38651	04/02/1999 08:22:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWLEY, JAMES M						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199904190001 64661	04/19/1999 11:38:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS, HOWARD						

		1	1	ı	1	1	1		_	
199904280001 78291	04/28/1999 02:48:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CARLTON RAY				199505250001 36321	
199905260002 19901	05/26/1999 09:58:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, THOMAS L		24	62		Lot#:132 Book:24 Pg:62
199905280002 25891	05/28/1999 02:58:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA				199303160000 71781	
199907010002 76711	07/01/1999 11:26:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEALY, JOHN C				199508170002 25521	
199907010002 76721	07/01/1999 11:26:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH OF MONTEVALLO					
199907010002 76731	07/01/1999 11:26:21	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JACKIE R				199411220003 46681	
199907010002 76701	07/01/1999 11:26:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DONALD R				199207280001 52671	
199907020002 78811	07/02/1999 12:10:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA					
199907290003 15731	07/29/1999 08:59:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TEDFORD, SUSAN M				199307090002 00981	
199908090003 32071	08/09/1999 09:11:26	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE, CARL E					
199908090003 32061	08/09/1999 09:11:25	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, BILLY G					Lot#:42 Desc:TOWN OF MONTEVALLO SEE INSTRU
199908090003 32111	08/09/1999 09:11:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING, JEREMI L		3	124		Lot#:1 Blk:E Book:3 Pg:124
199908110003 36741	08/11/1999 08:46:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, J DENNIS		23	75		Lot#:45 Book:23 Pg:75
199909090003 77871	09/09/1999 09:35:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE		23	121		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121
199910040004 12031	10/04/1999 12:56:49	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT, JAMES HOWARD JR		3	140		Lot#:7 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:140 Desc:8 SEE INSTRUMENT

	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPIRIT & TRUTH MINISTRIES			Lot#:9 Blk:35 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT DUNSTANS SURVEY CALERA
	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRON, JOHN WAYNE			Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:AND NW SW SEC 23, SEE INST